Kearsarge Reqgional School District - Late Runs

Bradford/ So Sutton: 4:30
4:40
4:50
5:00

Springfield/ New London: 4:30
4:40
4:55
5:10

Depart Middle School

Depart High School

South Sutton Post Office
Bradford Area Community Center

Depart Middle School

Depart High School

Tracy Library & Main St

Old Fire Station/ dirt lot in center

of Springfield

Newbury/Sutton Mills: 4:30
4:40
4:50
4:55
5:05
5:10

Wilmot: 4:30
4:40
4:50
5:00
5:15
5:20

Warner: 4:30
4:40
4:55
5:00

Depart Middle School

Depart High School

Sutton Fire Station

Sutton Town Hall

South Newbury Union Church
Newbury Fire Station

Depart Middle School

Depart High School
Sutton/Wilmot town line on KVR
Wilmot Gazebo

Elkins Post Office

Wilmot Library

Depart Middle School
Depart High School

Park & Ride

Sugar River Savings Bank



