Kearsarge Regional School District - Late Runs

Bradford/ So Sutton:	4:50	Depart Middle School Depart High School South Sutton Post Office Bradford Area Community Center
Springfield/ New London:	4:40 4:55 5:10	Depart Middle School Depart High School Tracy Library & Main St Old Fire Station/ dirt lot in center ringfield
Newbury/Sutton Mills:	4:40 4:50 4:55	Depart Middle School Depart High School Sutton Fire Station Sutton Town Hall South Newbury Union Church Newbury Fire Station
Wilmot:	4:50 5:00 5:15	Depart Middle School Depart High School Sutton/Wilmot town line on KVR Wilmot Gazebo Elkins Post Office Wilmot Library
Warner:	4:40	Depart Middle School Depart High School Park & Ride Sugar River Savings Bank